G.N. 2100 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2506315 A Plus A Development Co., Limited T s AT A
3126309 A&C EXPRESS (HK) CO., LIMITED B TRA T
2058760  ABLE GRACE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED TR
2041743 ACTIVATE FAME LIMITED BaERAT

1842159 ACTIVE PEOPLE Limited 2R AR AT

2202690 ALLYAN GROUP LIMITED
1592714 ASV STUEBBE PUMPS & VALVES (ASIA HOLDING)

COMPANY LIMITED
2996108 AUSMAXX LIMITED EHEATRAE]

2791880 Adventure Studios Global Limited

1263712 Atistic Group International Company Limited PSR A
3015811 Asia Health Link Group Limited oK REEA TR AE]
2538355 BAONENG CAPITAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED PR (B TR
0787032 BEAUT UP COMPANY LIMITED LA TR AT

1902541 BELGO OUTDOOR TRADING LIMITED
1689986 BLOOM CHAMPION LIMITED
0044464 BUILDING CENTRE LIMITED -THE-

3055840 Barkas Properties Consulting Greece (HK) Limited

2430441 Buena International Trading Company Limited

0713266 CT & T COMPANY LIMITED BEHARIAIEAE
2488766 CAPITAL SOURCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED [EEMEATRAT
1291357 CCJK TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED EMRHEATRAE]
0539880 CCNET LIMITED IR AT
2557713 CENTRAL CREDIT GUARANTEE COMPANY LIMITED S EEEATR A E
0771593 CENTURY SUN LIMITED BB IRAE

2073826 CHARM ACTIONS LIMITED B ssmAIRATE

0414217 CHERRYFULL LIMITED FEAHRAE



2907621
0093124
0893459
2301063
1045254
2452384
1402422
1647881
1207627
2572709
2552316
3109447

2100633

2949879
2995096
1379784
3036074
2975234
2723847
0683670
2815221
2912517
2925337
1812402
2424061
3083399
1669873
2924807
1699560
1758692
0679229
2525304

CHEUNG BONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHIN YEN POLYETHYLENE BAG MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CHINA BRIGHTER INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHOI HUNG TRADING & LOGISTICS LIMITED
COOYADOO NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Cathay Capital Partners Limited

Champ's (H.K.) Trading Limited

Charm-Link Rich Int'l Trading Co. Limited

China Microbial Valley Holding Limited

China Saim Development International Culture Co., Limited

China Wild Ginseng Group (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Chinese Ecological Capital Finance Research Institute Limited

ColorCL HK LIMITED

Computing Power Cloud Technology Co., Limited
Connaught International Group Limited

DBWH LIMITED

DE LUXE GLOBAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON ADVOCATE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DRAGON AUTOMOBILES COMPANY LIMITED
Dimbong Household Services Limited

E&A Skincare Limited

EASYCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EEKOO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

East Energetic Company Limited

Eastern China Securities Limited

Eastern Uniasia Holdings Limited

Etiam Namene SPV2 Limited

FIRST TEAM CORPORATION LIMITED

FLAIR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FORTUNE HILL LIMITED

FORTUNE RICH TRADING LIMITED
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2976504
2592749
2514737
2581096
1013870
1617099
2678899
2629913
0472566
1944799
2494131
2968355
0785348
1960047
1538318
2207618
2559798
1872986
2887622

0581928
3119186

3112094
1720627
1920715
1340318
2920846

1310211
2351535
2473912
2704577
2755254

Fast Trendy Creations Limited

Finflex Limited

Fingertip Limited

Fresh DD Co. Limited

Fung Yuen Design And Business Planning Consultants Limited
GAINFUL GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

GANG SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

GAO HOU GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

GLOBAL SUCCESS PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOLDEN TRANS SHIPPING (HK) CO., LIMITED
GOLDSINO MEGA TRADE LIMITED

GRACE SUNSHINE TRADING LIMITED

GRAND INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GRAND MILLION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREAT ASCENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GUO SHUN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GUSHANA (INTERNATIONAL) CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
Grace Natural Pet Trading Limited

Grand International Holding Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Great Part Property Investment Company Limited

Greater Bay Area International Financial Development Alliance (HK)
Limited

Groundbreaking Limited

HARVEST SUN BRIGHT INVESTMENT LIMITED
HEALTH REPUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
HEART NAVIGATION LIMITED

HERBAL ESSENCE OF HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF MEDICINE
(INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED

HERBS EFFECT LIMITED

HK BEST CORE ELECTRONIC TECH LIMITED
HK EMEISY INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK FTX Trading Limited

HK Fengshuo Medical Cosmetology And Health Technology Co.,
Limited
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2312509
1904707
3125949
1019673
1889173
0893816
2919126
2313242
2557374
1810527
2181059
1412756
3030545

2007274
1487041
2468390
3001163
2760266
2401008

2898679
2766399
3081908
2341437
2916483
0813565
2542530
3158699
1713880
2945476
2084268
3108583

HK KATYING EDUCATION HOLDINGS (GROUP) LIMITED

HK Mingguangxing Freight Agency Co., Limited

HOLLY WIN GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG ASIA SIU LUNG LIMITED

HONG KONG CHI FU TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG EVERLASTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG GREAT SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG HONG AN TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG OVERBEARING CLOTHING LIMITED
HONGKONG HUA RUI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG SWINS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TITAN TREND COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG WHCS TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG XINHONGRUT INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL

(GROUP) CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YONGTAISHENG CO., LIMITED
HUAYAN (HK) HOLDING LIMITED

Hangzhou Singo Tech Co., Limited

Heyi E-commerce Co., Limited

Hk Kason Energy Co., Limited

Hong Kong Christianity Gospel Evangelical Church Limited

Hong Kong Sanmu Group Limited

Hong Kong Tianyu Consulting Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhaiyitong Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong CHT Business Services Limited

Hung Ming International Trading Limited

I LOVE MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ITALY YINUO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
Immersify Limited

Imperial Dragon Security, Limited

Indover Holding Limited

Innovathing Limited

JAKU 2 LIMITED
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3096912
3071311
3011717
2034580
0870529
3085475
2909151
1984731
0507636
2362142
2232316
3182265
2073442
2944539
0526631
2190429
3122625
2529045
(0443402
2292467
1481202
26065848
0989695
0460975
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2491326
2495735
3122418
3122437
2293106
2097322
3040999
3026582

JIAW Trading Co., Limited

K & Y Water & Electricity Co. Limited

KAIFU MOTORS TRADING LIMITED
KEEN SUMMIT LIMITED

KELTA HONG KONG LIMITED

KF TOUR CAR CO. LIMITED

KKF CPA Limited

KOCAI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

KON SHING INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KONG SHING FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
KXK Limited

Kojimach Limited

LIFE ENERGY INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE LIMITED
LITIAN TECH CO., LIMITED

LS&F LIMITED

Laker Transportation Company Limited
Lighthouse Logistics Co., Limited

Loc Maria Asia Development Limited

MAIN PROJECT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MCPL E COMMERCE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MEGA SURPLUS CORPORATION LIMITED
MEI LUEN TRADING LIMITED

MIKO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MILIFORD LIMITED

MO YOUNG LIMITED

MODEL LIVE LIMITED

MULTI TECH MEGA TRADE LIMITED

MW1 LIMITED

MW6 LIMITED

Masses Company Limited

Masterly Engineering (HK) Company Limited
Mini Skin Limited

Miracles Company Limited -The-
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2810196
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2717129
1849454
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1382350
3056998
2495526
0352966
2229359
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2340594
1582899
3002026
2592391
3220112
0667202
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0670808
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2053299
3019608
2398565
0833105
1027511
2979327
0678822

Moyim Limited

NEW GRACE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
NISHI MORI RECYCLE COMPANY LIMITED
New Page Investments Limited

OCEAN ONE BUSINESS LIMITED

ONDICO COMPANY LIMITED

ONE CLUB HK LIMITED

OPAL NOMINEES LIMITED

ORIENT LYY CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL GOLDEN IN LIMITED
ORIENTECH INVESTMENT LIMITED

Oddies Concepts Limited

PANIS LIMITED

PBA AIRCRAFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PEACE NOBLE (H.K.) LIMITED

PEI YING TRADING LIMITED

PENN VALLEY INVESTMENT LIMITED

PP FOUNDATION CORPORATE LIMITED

PRO HONEST MACHINERY ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

Plastic Consultancy & Trading (P.C.T.) Limited

Popular Personnel Service Company Limited

Qingjian (Hong Kong) Technology Holding Co., Limited
REALTON LIMITED

RICH KIND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RICHEST POWER LIMITED

SIGMA INTELLIGENT (HONGKONG) ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

SINRON INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

SKS Evolution Limited

SMART TEAM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPECTRUM CONTROL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SPREAD MAX LIMITED

STAR HOPE HOLDINGS LIMITED

STARPRESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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2424585
2927860
2182284
3007220
1936543
2174673
3045016
3076121
1346107
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0789504
3017643
3124508
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1471078
1878893
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2332742
0450191
1512809
2499525
1748576
1182860

STARWIN CAPITAL LIMITED

SUCCESS TOOL GROUP LIMITED

SUPREME CHOICE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Saho Technology Co., Limited

Shenzhen LOVEMID Technology Co., Limited

Silver Crown Property Development Limited

Smallpox Engineering Limited

Studio Han By Han (Hong Kong) Limited

TAI AN TANG PHARMACEUTICAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

TASTE OF INDIA (HK) LIMITED

TBC THE BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
TEAMMIX ARCHITECTS LIMITED

TECHVIEW ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
THINK TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TIKEN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TINA 2 LIMITED

TISEN INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
TONYYAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO. LIMITED
TOP TEAM CORPORATION LIMITED

TOPRICH INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TRANS-ASIA LIMITED

TRENDSETTERS FASHIONS COMPANY LIMITED
TREO LIMITED

TST PARTNERS LIMITED

Three Sisters (HK) Limited

Tiyi Trading Co., Limited

Tycoon Worldwide Trading Limited

UNICORN DIGITAL COMPANY LIMITED
UNISHARE LIMITED

UNITED TREASURE (CHINA) LIMITED

UNIWAY COSMO LIMITED

US Octane Fitness Limited

VAST LUCK ENGINEERING LIMITED
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3016334
1866819
2175295
3154384
2992033
3012188
1519860
3118235
1046704
2040495
1473674
1984042
2200160
2143610
3162059
1654641
3101750
3119685

6 April 2023

VWINDESK COMPANY LIMITED

WAH SHING TRADING LIMITED

WINNER GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED

WST Hong Kong Limited

WWY1 LIMITED

Wah Wai Import & Export Co. Limited

Wonder Game Technology Co., Limited

XINYUE (HONGKONG) INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
YALE WOOD (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED
YIXINGLONG CRAFTWORK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Yihai Property Wuhan Limited

ZHENG RUI INVESTMENTS (HK) LIMITED

ZHONGIIE (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

ZHUS INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Zhongjian Power Holding Group Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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